

# A Workers Compensation Program Designed for Utah AGC Members

#### THE PROGRAM

The Utah Associated General Contractors (AGC) has endorsed WCF Insurance (WCF) as the carrier for AGC members' workers compensation insurance coverage.

By combining benefits designed to meet AGC members' needs with traditional services, the program offers the most comprehensive workers compensation package available.

# PREMIUM DISCOUNT

Eligible and enrolled Utah AGC members qualify for a 5% discount on their workers compensation premiums.

## PERSONALIZED SERVICE

Members have account service teams that work with the company to develop and implement a custom-tailored service plan that meets your needs.

### LOSS PREVENTION

Participating Utah AGC members are required to comply with program provisions, including attendance at two industry-specific safety classes or seminars annually. To help meet this requirement, WCF Safety Department offers free seminars exclusively for members in addition to classes already offered throughout the year.

### **CLAIMS MANAGEMENT**

WCF offers the most convenient and exceptional claims management in the state. Claims can be filed at wcf.com or by phone or fax. Members can also utilize WCF's secure website to view filed claims, print loss runs and certificates of insurance, complete OSHA forms, and access other policy-specific information.

For details on eligibility for this program, please call the numbers listed below. Competitive quotes are available through WCF's direct sales staff or appointed independent agents.



WCF
Laura Stireman
Istireman@wcf.com
800.446.2667 ext 8271

AGC
Richard Thorn
rthorn@agc-utah.org
801.363.2753

This workers compensation program is being offered to all Utah AGC members who qualify. AGC members already insured with WCF are eligible for AGC savings on their workers compensation premiums upon renewal.

> WCF Insurance P.O. Box 2227 Sandy, UT 84091 800.446.2667 | wcf.com